Hellermannlyton

RJ45FC5EB-I

Article Number: 852-25031

Category 5e Modular Keystone Jack Bulk Pack, Ivory, 50/box
Hellermannlyton
Base Data

Local Order Number
Type
Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Performance Category
Port count
Sub Category

Technical Description

Short Description

Product Dimensions
Width W (imperial)
Width W (metric)
Height H (imperial)
Height H (metric)
Depth D (imperial)
Depth D (metric)

Logistics and Packaging
Quantity per
Package Quantity (imperial)
Package Quantity
Carton Quantity

Material and Specifications

RJ45FC5EB-|
RJA5FC5E
vory (IV)

» Category 5e jack has been uniquely designed adopting HellermannTyton's globally tried and tested 10-Pin
technology which guarantees superior performance and connectivity.

» Standard keystone style interface provides flexibility in connecting components.

+ Unique strain relief design secures cable terminations.

» Configured to both TIA 568A and 568B wiring schemes for installation versatility.

* Available in 12 colors for easy color coding identification.

The MegaBand flush mount Category 5e modular jack offers exceptional performance that will support Gigabit
Ethemet and 622 Mbps ATM applications with complete reliability. This Category 5e jack meets and exceeds the
requirements of ANSI/TIA-568-C.

Category 5E (Class D)
1
Jack

The Category 5e jack meets and exceeds the requirements of ANSI/TIA/EIA 568-C.2 and can support Gigabit
Ethemet applications.

Adapters are available to enable the keystone jack to be assembled with the GigaBand/Alpha Snap shuttered outlet
and 6C angled module.

Category 5e Modular Keystone Jack Bulk Pack, vory, 50/box

0.75"
19.0 mm
091"
23.0mm
165"
42.0 mm

50
50


javascript:pImagePopup.show('#imgPopup', 'Product: 852-25031', 'http://wpc.AC62.edgecastcdn.net/00AC62/photos/default_image_lg.jpg')

© HellermannTyton 2014



	RJ45FC5EB-I
	Article Number: 852-25031
	Category 5e Modular Keystone Jack Bulk Pack, Ivory, 50/box
	Base Data
	Product Dimensions
	Logistics and Packaging
	Material and Specifications



