HellermannTyton

RJ45FC5EB-I

Article Number: 852-25031

Category 5e Modular Keystone Jack Bulk Pack, Ivory, 50/box

HellermannTyton

Base Data

Local Order Number	RJ45FC5EB-I
Туре	RJ45FC5E
Color	lvory (IV)
Features and Benefits	 Category 5e jack has been uniquely designed adopting HellermannTyton's globally tried and tested 10-Pin technology which guarantees superior performance and connectivity. Standard keystone style interface provides flexibility in connecting components. Unique strain relief design secures cable terminations. Configured to both TIA 568A and 568B wiring schemes for installation versatility. Available in 12 colors for easy color coding identification.
Product Description	The MegaBand flush mount Category 5e modular jack offers exceptional performance that will support Gigabit Ethemet and 622 Mbps ATM applications with complete reliability. This Category 5e jack meets and exceeds the requirements of ANSI/TIA-568-C.
Performance Category	Category 5E (Class D)
Port count	1
Sub Category	Jack
Technical Description	The Category 5e jack meets and exceeds the requirements of ANSI/TIA/EIA 568-C.2 and can support Gigabit Ethemet applications. Adapters are available to enable the keystone jack to be assembled with the GigaBand/Alpha Snap shuttered outlet and 6C angled module.
Short Description	Category 5e Modular Keystone Jack Bulk Pack, Ivory, 50/box

Product Dimensions

Width W (imperial)	0.75 "
Width W (metric)	19.0 mm
Height H (imperial)	0.91 "
Height H (metric)	23.0 mm
Depth D (imperial)	1.65 "
Depth D (metric)	42.0 mm

Logistics and Packaging

box
50
50

Carton Quantity 1

Material and Specifications

© HellermannTyton 2014